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$30.00 NFL Team Fan Pack

Includes a 4-pack of SpiritCups

and a 2-pack of SpiritTravelCups

of the same NFL Team!

2 DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

ALL 32
NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE

TEAMS!

 
NATIONAL HOCKEY LEAGUE®

TEAMS!

TO VIEW ALL DESIGNS
PLEASE VISIT

BRAXfundraising.com

ALL 30
MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL

TEAMS!

OVER 100
TOP COLLEGES

OVER 350 DESIGNS AVAILABLE
ALL FEATURING EXCLUSIVE 3D ANIMATION

NHL and the NHL Shield are registered trademarks of the National Hockey League. All NHL logos and marks and NHL team logos and marks depicted herein are the
property of the NHL and the respective teams and may not be reproduced without the prior written consent of NHL Enterprises, L.P © NHL 2015. All Rights Reserved.

$18.00 for a 4-pack (same design)
$10.00 for a single SpiritTravelCup
$18.00 for a 2-pack (same design)

• Unique 3D designs
• Heavy-gauge plastic
• Dishwasher safe

• 18 oz. capacity
• Made in the USA
• BPA free
 

• Unique 3D designs
• Great for hot beverages
• Insulated plastic
• Spill proof

• Dishwasher safe
• 16 oz. capacity
• Made in the USA
• BPA free

Actual Size: 5.75 inches tall Actual Size: 6 inches tall



3 DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

“I just received my cups I purchased
from a local fundraiser. They are cool
looking cups and wash up great in
the dishwasher!” - Rina Ashwell

National Football League
Selections

 Atlanta Falcons
Baltimore Ravens
   2012 Super Bowl Champions SpiritCup

   2012 Super Bowl Champions SpiritTravelCup

   2014 Super Bowl Champions SpiritCup

   2014 Super Bowl Champions SpiritTravelCup

   2013 Super Bowl Champions SpiritCup

   2013 Super Bowl Champions SpiritTravelCup

Buffalo Bills
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Dallas Cowboys
Denver Broncos
Detroit Lions
Green Bay Packers
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins

New England Patriots

St. Louis Rams
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
Tennessee Titans
Washington Redskins

Arizona Cardinals

Minnesota Vikings

New York Jets

New Orleans Saints
New York Giants

Oakland Raiders
Philadelphia Eagles
Pittsburgh Steelers
San Diego Chargers

Seattle Seahawks
San Francisco 49ers

SpiritCup
Four-Pack

Pink SpiritCup
Four-Pack

SpiritTravelCup
Single

SpiritTravelCup
Two-Pack

Fan Pack
(incl. SC 4-pk & STC 2-pk)

$18.00 $18.00 $10.00 $18.00 $30.00

S1023 S1055 T3021T1521 F4021

S1035 T3001T1501 F4001S1001
S1036 T3002T1502 F4002S1002
 -------  ------- -------  -------S1206
 ------- T3093T1593  ------- -------

 ------- T3139T1639  ------- -------

S1037 T3003T1503 F4003S1003
S1038 T3004T1504 F4004S1004
S1039 T3005T1505 F4005S1005
S1040 T3006T1506 F4006S1006
S1041 T3007T1507 F4007S1007
S1042 T3008T1508 F4008S1008
S1043 T3009T1509 F4009S1009
S1044 T3010T1510 F4010S1010
S1045 T3011T1511 F4011S1011
S1046 T3012T1512 F4012S1013
S1047 T3013T1513 F4013S1014
S1048 T3014T1514 F4014S1015
S1049 T3015T1515 F4015S1016
S1050 T3016T1516 F4016S1017

S1052 T3018T1518 F4018S1019
 -------  ------- -------  -------S1231

S1053 T3019T1519 F4019S1020
S1054 T3020T1520 F4020S1021

S1056 T3022T1522 F4022S1024
S1057 T3023T1523 F4023S1025
S1058 T3024T1524 F4024S1026
S1059 T3025T1525 F4025S1027

 -------  ------- -------  -------S1224
 ------- T3131T1631  ------- -------
S1062 T3028T1528 F4028S1030
S1063 T3029T1529 F4029S1031
S1064 T3030T1530 F4030S1032

   S1065 T3031T1531 F4031S1033

S1034 T3000T1500 F4000S1000

S1051 T3017T1517 F4017S1018

S1061 T3027T1527 F4027S1029
S1060 T3026T1526 F4026S1028



NHL and the NHL Shield are registered trademarks of the National Hockey League. All NHL logos and marks and NHL team logos and marks depicted herein are the
property of the NHL and the respective teams and may not be reproduced without the prior written consent of NHL Enterprises, L.P © NHL 2015. All Rights Reserved.
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San Francisco Giants
   2012 World Series Champions SpiritCup

Boston Red Sox
   2013 World Series Champions SpiritCup
   2013 World Series Champions SpiritTravelCup
   Fenway Park 100th Anniversary SpiritCup

Atlanta Braves
Baltimore Orioles 

Chicago Cubs
Chicago White Sox
Cincinnati Reds
Cleveland Indians
Colorado Rockies
Detroit Tigers
Houston Astros
Kansas City Royals
Los Angeles Angels of Anaheim
Los Angeles Dodgers
Miami Marlins
Milwaukee Brewers
Minnesota Twins
New York Mets
New York Yankees
Oakland A’s
Philadelphia Phillies
Pittsburgh Pirates
San Diego Padres

Seattle Mariners
St. Louis Cardinals
Tampa Bay Rays
Texas Rangers
Toronto Blue Jays
Washington Nationals

Major League Baseball
Selections SpiritCup

Four-Pack
SpiritTravelCup

Single
SpiritTravelCup

Two-Pack

$18.00 $10.00 $18.00

S1090
S1092

S1070
S1222
 -------
S1071

S1068
S1069

S1072
S1073
S1074
S1075
S1076
S1077
S1078 
S1079
S1066
S1080
S1081
S1082
S1083
S1084
S1085
S1086
S1087
S1088
S1089

S1093
S1094
S1096
S1097
S1098
S1099

S1067

T1555
 -------

T1536
 -------
T1629
 -------

T1534
T1535

T1537
T1538
T1539
T1540
T1541
T1542
T1543
T1544
T1532
T1545
T1546
T1547
T1548
T1549
T1550
T1551
T1552
T1553
T1554

T1556
T1557
T1558
T1559
T1560
T1561

T1533

T3055
 -------

T3036
 -------
T3129
 -------

T3034
T3035

T3037
T3038
T3039
T3040
T3041
T3042
T3043 
T3044
T3032
T3045
T3046
T3047
T3048
T3049
T3050
T3051
T3052
T3053
T3054

T3056
T3057
T3058
T3059
T3060
T3061

T3033Arizona Diamondbacks

Anaheim Ducks®

Boston Bruins®

Buffalo Sabres®

Colorado Avalanche®

Columbus Blue Jackets®

Detroit Red Wings®

Minnesota Wild®

Philadelphia Flyers®

San Jose Sharks®

Chicago Blackhawks®

New York Rangers®

Pittsburgh Penguins®

Tampa Bay Lightning®

New Jersey Devils®

Los Angeles Kings®

S1239
S1240
S1241

S1242
S1243
S1244

S1246

S1249

S1251

S1253

S1238

S1248

S1250

S1252

S1247

S1245

Washington Capitals®

SpiritCup
Four-Pack

$18.00National Hockey League®

Selections
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Collegiate Selections SpiritCup
Four-Pack

SpiritTravelCup
Single

SpiritTravelCup
Two-Pack

$18.00 $10.00 $18.00

 xxxxxCincinnati, University of (Bearcats) 

  

T3095Clemson University (Tigers)
 xxxxxColorado, University of (Buffaloes)
 xxxxxColorado State University (Rams)
 xxxxxConnecticut, University of (Huskies)
T3118Duke University (Blue Devils)
T3119East Carolina University (Pirates)
T3069Florida, University of (Gators)
T3068
 -------
T3130

Florida State University (Seminoles)
   2013 National Champions SpiritCup
   2013 National Champions SpiritTravelCup

T3070Georgia, University of (Bulldogs)
T3120Georgia Tech (Yellow Jackets)
 xxxxxGonzaga University (Bulldogs)
 xxxxxGrambling State University (Tigers)
 xxxxxHawaii, University of (Rainbow Warriors)
 xxxxxHouston, University of (Cougars)
T3132Howard University (Bison)

T3062Alabama, The University of (Crimson Tide)
 -------   2012 National Champions SpiritCup
 xxxxxAppalachian State University (Mountaineers)
T3064Arizona, The University of (Wildcats)
T3063Arizona State University (Sun Devils)
T3094Arkansas, University of (Razorbacks)
T3065Auburn University (Tigers)
 xxxxx Baylor University (Bears) 
T3066Boise State University (Broncos)
T3116Brigham Young University (Cougars)
 xxxxxButler University (Bulldogs)
 xxxxxCalifornia Berkeley, Univ of (Golden Bears)
T3067California, Univ of Los Angeles, UCLA (Bruins) 
 xxxxx

S1114 
S1115
S1117
S1116
S1118
S1121
S1123
S1125
S1124
S1223
 -------
S1128
S1127
S1129
S1130
S1131
S1232
S1225

S1100
S1205
S1214
S1103
S1102
S1104
S1105
S1107 
S1108
S1110
S1218
S1111
S1112
S1113

 xxxxx
T1595
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
T1618
T1619
T1569
T1568
 -------
T1630
T1570
T1620
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
T1632

T1562
 -------
 xxxxx
T1564
T1563
T1594
T1565
 xxxxx 
T1566
T1616
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
T1567
 xxxxxCentral Florida, University of (Knights)
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Collegiate Selections SpiritCup
Four-Pack

SpiritTravelCup
Single

SpiritTravelCup
Two-Pack

$18.00 $10.00 $18.00

  

 xxxxxIdaho, University of (Vandals)
 xxxxxIllinois, University of (Illini)
T3071Indiana University (Hoosiers)
T3072Iowa, The University of (Hawkeyes)
T3096Iowa State University (Cyclones)
T3133James Madison University (Dukes)
T3074Kansas, The University of (Jayhawks)
T3073Kansas State University (Wildcats) 
T3075Kentucky, The University of (Wildcats)
 -------   2012 National Champions SpiritCup
T3076Louisiana State University, LSU (Tigers)
T3097Louisville, University of (Cardinals)
 -------   2013 National Champions SpiritCup
xxxxxMarshall University (Thundering Herd)
T3121Maryland, University of (Terrapins)
T3134Memphis, The University of (Tigers)
T3077Miami, University of (Hurricanes)
T3078Michigan, The University of (Wolverines)
T3098Michigan State University (Spartans)
T3099Minnesota, University of (Golden Gophers)
T3100Mississippi, University of, Ole Miss (Rebels)
T3101Mississippi State University (Bulldogs)
T3079Missouri, University of (Tigers)
T3102Montana, University of (Grizzlies)
T3103Montana State University (Bobcats)
 xxxxxNC A & T State University (Aggies)
T3122 NC State University (Wolfpack)
T3080Nebraska, University of (Cornhuskers)
 xxxxxNevada,University of Las Vegas, UNLV (Rebels) 
 xxxxxNevada, University of Reno (Wolf Pack)
T3123New Mexico, The University of (Lobos)
 xxxxxNew Mexico State University (Aggies)
T3081North Carolina, University of (Tar Heels)

  

 

 
 

 

 
 

T3124North Dakota, University of
xxxxxNorth Dakota State University (Bison)
xxxxxNorthwestern University (Wildcats)
T3082Notre Dame, University of (Leprechaun)

 -------   2014 National Champions SpiritCup
T3138   2014 National Champions SpiritTravelCup

T3083Ohio State University (Buckeyes)

T3084Oklahoma, The University of (Sooners)
T3125Oklahoma State University (Cowboys)
T3135Old Dominion University (Monarchs)
T3104Oregon, University of (Ducks)
T3105Oregon State University (Beavers)
T3085Penn State University, The (Nittany Lions)
 xxxxxPittsburgh, University of (Panthers)
T3086Purdue University (Boilermakers)
T3087South Carolina, University of (Gamecocks) 
 xxxxxSouth Dakota, The University of (Coyotes)
 xxxxxSouth Florida, University of (Bulls)
T3126Southern California, University of (Trojans)
 xxxxxSouthern Mississippi, Univ of (Golden Eagles)
T3106Syracuse University (Orange)

S1132
S1133
S1134
S1136
S1135
S1226
S1138
S1137
S1139
S1140
S1141
S1142
S1215
S1143
S1144
S1216
S1147
S1149
S1148
S1150
S1152
S1151
S1153
S1155
S1154
S1156
S1157 
S1158
S1159
S1219
S1161
S1160
S1162
S1163
S1220
S1221
S1164

S1230
 -------

S1165

S1167
S1166
S1227
S1169
S1168
S1170
S1171
S1172
S1176
S1177
S1178
S1179
S1180
S1182

 xxxxx
 xxxxx
T1571
T1572
T1596
T1633
T1574
T1573
T1575
 -------
T1576
T1597
 -------
xxxxx
T1621
T1634
T1577
T1578
T1598
T1599
T1600
T1601
T1579
T1602
T1603
 xxxxx
T1622 
T1580
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
T1623
 xxxxx
T1581
T1624
xxxxx
xxxxx
T1582

 -------
T1638

T1583

T1584
T1625
T1635
T1604
T1605
T1585
 xxxxx
T1586
T1587
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
T1626
 xxxxx
T1606
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U.S. Military Selections

U.S. Air Force
U.S. Army
U.S. Coast Guard
U.S. Marines
U.S. Navy

U.S. MILITARY - THANK YOU FOR YOUR SERVICE!

Collector Series See Back Page for Cup Images

Americana - USA Flag
Basketball
Camo
Flowers
Mexico Flag
Soccer

S1200
S1201
S1202
S1203
S1204

S1233
S1236
xxxxx
xxxxx
S1234
S1237
S1235

T3111
T3112
T3113
T3114
T3115

xxxxx
xxxxx
T3140
T3141
xxxxx
xxxxx
xxxxx

T1611
T1612
T1613
T1614
T1615

xxxxx
xxxxx
T1640
T1641
xxxxx
xxxxx
xxxxxTexas Flag

Collegiate Selections SpiritCup
Four-Pack

SpiritTravelCup
Single

SpiritTravelCup
Two-Pack

$18.00 $10.00 $18.00

SpiritCup
Four-Pack

SpiritTravelCup
Single

SpiritTravelCup
Two-Pack

$18.00 $10.00 $18.00

T3088Tennessee, University of (Volunteers)
T3089Texas at Austin, The University of (Longhorns)
T3107Texas A & M University (Aggies)
 xxxxxTexas Christian University (Horned Frogs)
 xxxxxTexas at El Paso, The University of (Miners)
T3127Texas Tech University (Red Raiders)
T3090Utah, University of (Utes)
T3136Virginia, Commonwealth University (Rams)
T3128Virginia, University of (Cavaliers)
T3091Virginia Tech (Hokies)
 xxxxxWake Forest University (Demon Deacons)
T3108Washington, University of (Huskies)
T3109Washington State University (Cougars)
T3092West Virginia University (Mountaineers)
T3137Wichita State University (Shockers)
T3110Wisconsin, University of (Badgers)
T3117Wyoming, University of (Cowboys)

S1183
S1188
S1184
S1185
S1186
S1187
S1190
S1228
S1192
S1191
S1193
S1195
S1194
S1197
S1229
S1198
S1199

T1588
T1589
T1607
 xxxxx
 xxxxx
T1627
T1590
T1636
T1628
T1591
 xxxxx
T1608
T1609
T1592
T1637
T1610
T1617



PROUD PARTNERS

EST. 1955

SCAN TO VIEW ALL DESIGNS

BRAXfundraising.com
888-825-9339  |  FAX 910-509-9293

BRAX Fundraising   |   2002 Eastwood Road, Suite 202, Wilmington, NC 28403

NEW NEW

Mexico Flag
Camo Flowers

Texas Flag Soccer
Basketball

Americana
USA Flag


