

BRAX

Fundraising

Buy & Ship Cups Directly
to Friends and Family at
www.BRAXdirect.com



Spirit Cups

Spirit Travel Cups

FUNDRAISING CATALOG

ALL PRODUCTS OFFICIALLY LICENSED



L|R|G

SCST V-8/15

NHL and the NHL Shield are registered trademarks of the National Hockey League. All NHL logos and marks and NHL team logos and marks depicted herein are the property of the NHL and the respective teams and may not be reproduced without the prior written consent of NHL Enterprises, L.P. © NHL 2015. All Rights Reserved.

OVER 350 DESIGNS AVAILABLE
ALL FEATURING EXCLUSIVE 3D ANIMATION



ALL 32
NATIONAL FOOTBALL LEAGUE
TEAMS!



FanPacks

\$30.00 NFL Team Fan Pack
Includes a 4-pack of SpiritCups
and a 2-pack of SpiritTravelCups
of the same NFL Team!



ALL 30
MAJOR LEAGUE BASEBALL
TEAMS!



NATIONAL HOCKEY LEAGUE®
TEAMS!



L|R|G

OVER 100
TOP COLLEGES



SpiritCups

\$18.00 for a 4-pack (same design)

- Unique 3D designs
- Heavy-gauge plastic
- Dishwasher safe
- 18 oz. capacity
- Made in the USA
- BPA free

Actual Size: 5.75 inches tall



TO VIEW ALL DESIGNS
PLEASE VISIT
BRAXfundraising.com

MADE IN THE USA

2 DESIGNS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SpiritTravelCups

\$10.00 for a single SpiritTravelCup

\$18.00 for a 2-pack (same design)

- Unique 3D designs
- Great for hot beverages
- Insulated plastic
- Spill proof
- Dishwasher safe
- 16 oz. capacity
- Made in the USA
- BPA free



Actual Size: 6 inches tall



"I just received my cups I purchased from a local fundraiser. They are cool looking cups and wash up great in the dishwasher!" - Rina Ashwell



National Football League Selections	NFL	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$10.00	\$18.00	\$30.00
		SpiritCup Four-Pack	Pink SpiritCup Four-Pack	SpiritTravelCup Single	SpiritTravelCup Two-Pack	Fan Pack (Incl. SC 4-pk & STC 2-pk)
Arizona Cardinals		S1000	S1034	T1500	T3000	F4000
Atlanta Falcons		S1001	S1035	T1501	T3001	F4001
Baltimore Ravens		S1002	S1036	T1502	T3002	F4002
2012 Super Bowl Champions SpiritCup		S1206	-----	-----	-----	-----
2012 Super Bowl Champions SpiritTravelCup		-----	-----	T1593	T3093	-----
Buffalo Bills		S1003	S1037	T1503	T3003	F4003
Carolina Panthers		S1004	S1038	T1504	T3004	F4004
Chicago Bears		S1005	S1039	T1505	T3005	F4005
Cincinnati Bengals		S1006	S1040	T1506	T3006	F4006
Cleveland Browns		S1007	S1041	T1507	T3007	F4007
Dallas Cowboys		S1008	S1042	T1508	T3008	F4008
Denver Broncos		S1009	S1043	T1509	T3009	F4009
Detroit Lions		S1010	S1044	T1510	T3010	F4010
Green Bay Packers		S1011	S1045	T1511	T3011	F4011
Houston Texans		S1013	S1046	T1512	T3012	F4012
Indianapolis Colts		S1014	S1047	T1513	T3013	F4013
Jacksonville Jaguars		S1015	S1048	T1514	T3014	F4014
Kansas City Chiefs		S1016	S1049	T1515	T3015	F4015
Miami Dolphins		S1017	S1050	T1516	T3016	F4016
Minnesota Vikings		S1018	S1051	T1517	T3017	F4017
New England Patriots		S1019	S1052	T1518	T3018	F4018
2014 Super Bowl Champions SpiritCup		S1231	-----	-----	-----	-----
2014 Super Bowl Champions SpiritTravelCup		-----	-----	T1639	T3139	-----
New Orleans Saints		S1020	S1053	T1519	T3019	F4019
New York Giants		S1021	S1054	T1520	T3020	F4020
New York Jets		S1023	S1055	T1521	T3021	F4021
Oakland Raiders		S1024	S1056	T1522	T3022	F4022
Philadelphia Eagles		S1025	S1057	T1523	T3023	F4023
Pittsburgh Steelers		S1026	S1058	T1524	T3024	F4024
San Diego Chargers		S1027	S1059	T1525	T3025	F4025
San Francisco 49ers		S1028	S1060	T1526	T3026	F4026
Seattle Seahawks		S1029	S1061	T1527	T3027	F4027
2013 Super Bowl Champions SpiritCup		S1224	-----	-----	-----	-----
2013 Super Bowl Champions SpiritTravelCup		-----	-----	T1631	T3131	-----
St. Louis Rams		S1030	S1062	T1528	T3028	F4028
Tampa Bay Buccaneers		S1031	S1063	T1529	T3029	F4029
Tennessee Titans		S1032	S1064	T1530	T3030	F4030
Washington Redskins		S1033	S1065	T1531	T3031	F4031



Major League Baseball Selections		\$18.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
		SpiritCup Four-Pack	SpiritTravelCup Single	SpiritTravelCup Two-Pack
Arizona Diamondbacks		S1067	T1533	T3033
Atlanta Braves		S1068	T1534	T3034
Baltimore Orioles		S1069	T1535	T3035
Boston Red Sox		S1070	T1536	T3036
2013 World Series Champions SpiritCup		S1222	-----	-----
2013 World Series Champions SpiritTravelCup			T1629	T3129
Fenway Park 100th Anniversary SpiritCup		S1071	-----	-----
Chicago Cubs		S1072	T1537	T3037
Chicago White Sox		S1073	T1538	T3038
Cincinnati Reds		S1074	T1539	T3039
Cleveland Indians		S1075	T1540	T3040
Colorado Rockies		S1076	T1541	T3041
Detroit Tigers		S1077	T1542	T3042
Houston Astros		S1078	T1543	T3043
Kansas City Royals		S1079	T1544	T3044
Los Angeles Angels of Anaheim		S1066	T1532	T3032
Los Angeles Dodgers		S1080	T1545	T3045
Miami Marlins		S1081	T1546	T3046
Milwaukee Brewers		S1082	T1547	T3047
Minnesota Twins		S1083	T1548	T3048
New York Mets		S1084	T1549	T3049
New York Yankees		S1085	T1550	T3050
Oakland A's		S1086	T1551	T3051
Philadelphia Phillies		S1087	T1552	T3052
Pittsburgh Pirates		S1088	T1553	T3053
San Diego Padres		S1089	T1554	T3054
San Francisco Giants		S1090	T1555	T3055
2012 World Series Champions SpiritCup		S1092	-----	-----
Seattle Mariners		S1093	T1556	T3056
St. Louis Cardinals		S1094	T1557	T3057
Tampa Bay Rays		S1096	T1558	T3058
Texas Rangers		S1097	T1559	T3059
Toronto Blue Jays		S1098	T1560	T3060
Washington Nationals		S1099	T1561	T3061

National Hockey League®
Selections



National Hockey League® Selections	\$18.00
	SpiritCup Four-Pack
Anaheim Ducks®	S1239
Boston Bruins®	S1240
Buffalo Sabres®	S1241
Chicago Blackhawks®	S1238
Colorado Avalanche®	S1242
Columbus Blue Jackets®	S1243
Detroit Red Wings®	S1244
Los Angeles Kings®	S1245
Minnesota Wild®	S1246
New Jersey Devils®	S1247
New York Rangers®	S1248
Philadelphia Flyers®	S1249
Pittsburgh Penguins®	S1250
San Jose Sharks®	S1251
Tampa Bay Lightning®	S1252
Washington Capitals®	S1253





Collegiate Selections	 L R G	\$18.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
		SpiritCup Four-Pack	SpiritTravelCup Single	SpiritTravelCup Two-Pack
Alabama, The University of (Crimson Tide) <i>2012 National Champions SpiritCup</i>		S1100 S1205	T1562	T3062
Appalachian State University (Mountaineers)		S1214	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Arizona, The University of (Wildcats)		S1103	T1564	T3064
Arizona State University (Sun Devils)		S1102	T1563	T3063
Arkansas, University of (Razorbacks)		S1104	T1594	T3094
Auburn University (Tigers)		S1105	T1565	T3065
Baylor University (Bears)		S1107	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Boise State University (Broncos)		S1108	T1566	T3066
Brigham Young University (Cougars)		S1110	T1616	T3116
Butler University (Bulldogs)		S1218	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
California Berkeley, Univ of (Golden Bears)		S1111	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
California, Univ of Los Angeles, UCLA (Bruins)		S1112	T1567	T3067
Central Florida, University of (Knights)		S1113	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Cincinnati, University of (Bearcats)		S1114	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Clemson University (Tigers)		S1115	T1595	T3095
Colorado, University of (Buffaloes)		S1117	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Colorado State University (Rams)		S1116	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Connecticut, University of (Huskies)		S1118	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Duke University (Blue Devils)		S1121	T1618	T3118
East Carolina University (Pirates)		S1123	T1619	T3119
Florida, University of (Gators)		S1125	T1569	T3069
Florida State University (Seminoles) <i>2013 National Champions SpiritCup</i>		S1124 S1223	T1568 ----- T1630	T3068 T3130 T3130
Georgia, University of (Bulldogs)		S1128	T1570	T3070
Georgia Tech (Yellow Jackets)		S1127	T1620	T3120
Gonzaga University (Bulldogs)		S1129	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Grambling State University (Tigers)		S1130	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Hawaii, University of (Rainbow Warriors)		S1131	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Houston, University of (Cougars)		S1232	XXXXXX	XXXXXX
Howard University (Bison)		S1225	T1632	T3132

Collegiate Selections



L | R | G

	\$18.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
	SpiritCup Four-Pack	SpiritTravelCup Single	SpiritTravelCup Two-Pack
Idaho, University of (Vandals)	S1132	XXXXX	XXXXX
Illinois, University of (Illini)	S1133	XXXXX	XXXXX
Indiana University (Hoosiers)	S1134	T1571	T3071
Iowa, The University of (Hawkeyes)	S1136	T1572	T3072
Iowa State University (Cyclones)	S1135	T1596	T3096
James Madison University (Dukes)	S1226	T1633	T3133
Kansas, The University of (Jayhawks)	S1138	T1574	T3074
Kansas State University (Wildcats)	S1137	T1573	T3073
Kentucky, The University of (Wildcats)	S1139	T1575	T3075
2012 National Champions SpiritCup	S1140	-----	-----
Louisiana State University, LSU (Tigers)	S1141	T1576	T3076
Louisville, University of (Cardinals)	S1142	T1597	T3097
2013 National Champions SpiritCup	S1215	-----	-----
Marshall University (Thundering Herd)	S1143	XXXXX	XXXXX
Maryland, University of (Terrapins)	S1144	T1621	T3121
Memphis, The University of (Tigers)	S1216	T1634	T3134
Miami, University of (Hurricanes)	S1147	T1577	T3077
Michigan, The University of (Wolverines)	S1149	T1578	T3078
Michigan State University (Spartans)	S1148	T1598	T3098
Minnesota, University of (Golden Gophers)	S1150	T1599	T3099
Mississippi, University of, Ole Miss (Rebels)	S1152	T1600	T3100
Mississippi State University (Bulldogs)	S1151	T1601	T3101
Missouri, University of (Tigers)	S1153	T1579	T3079
Montana, University of (Grizzlies)	S1155	T1602	T3102
Montana State University (Bobcats)	S1154	T1603	T3103
NC A & T State University (Aggies)	S1156	XXXXX	XXXXX
NC State University (Wolfpack)	S1157	T1622	T3122
Nebraska, University of (Cornhuskers)	S1158	T1580	T3080
Nevada, University of Las Vegas, UNLV (Rebels)	S1159	XXXXX	XXXXX
Nevada, University of Reno (Wolf Pack)	S1219	XXXXX	XXXXX
New Mexico, The University of (Lobos)	S1161	T1623	T3123
New Mexico State University (Aggies)	S1160	XXXXX	XXXXX
North Carolina, University of (Tar Heels)	S1162	T1581	T3081
North Dakota, University of	S1163	T1624	T3124
North Dakota State University (Bison)	S1220	XXXXX	XXXXX
Northwestern University (Wildcats)	S1221	XXXXX	XXXXX
Notre Dame, University of (Leprechaun)	S1164	T1582	T3082
Ohio State University (Buckeyes)	S1165	T1583	T3083
2014 National Champions SpiritCup	S1230	-----	-----
2014 National Champions SpiritTravelCup	-----	T1638	T3138
Oklahoma, The University of (Sooners)	S1167	T1584	T3084
Oklahoma State University (Cowboys)	S1166	T1625	T3125
Old Dominion University (Monarchs)	S1227	T1635	T3135
Oregon, University of (Ducks)	S1169	T1604	T3104
Oregon State University (Beavers)	S1168	T1605	T3105
Penn State University, The (Nittany Lions)	S1170	T1585	T3085
Pittsburgh, University of (Panthers)	S1171	XXXXX	XXXXX
Purdue University (Boilermakers)	S1172	T1586	T3086
South Carolina, University of (Gamecocks)	S1176	T1587	T3087
South Dakota, The University of (Coyotes)	S1177	XXXXX	XXXXX
South Florida, University of (Bulls)	S1178	XXXXX	XXXXX
Southern California, University of (Trojans)	S1179	T1626	T3126
Southern Mississippi, Univ of (Golden Eagles)	S1180	XXXXX	XXXXX
Syracuse University (Orange)	S1182	T1606	T3106

Collegiate Selections

L|R|G

	\$18.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
	SpiritCup Four-Pack	SpiritTravelCup Single	SpiritTravelCup Two-Pack
Tennessee, University of (Volunteers)	S1183	T1588	T3088
Texas at Austin, The University of (Longhorns)	S1188	T1589	T3089
Texas A & M University (Aggies)	S1184	T1607	T3107
Texas Christian University (Horned Frogs)	S1185	XXXXX	XXXXX
Texas at El Paso, The University of (Miners)	S1186	XXXXX	XXXXX
Texas Tech University (Red Raiders)	S1187	T1627	T3127
Utah, University of (Utes)	S1190	T1590	T3090
Virginia, Commonwealth University (Rams)	S1228	T1636	T3136
Virginia, University of (Cavaliers)	S1192	T1628	T3128
Virginia Tech (Hokies)	S1191	T1591	T3091
Wake Forest University (Demon Deacons)	S1193	XXXXX	XXXXX
Washington, University of (Huskies)	S1195	T1608	T3108
Washington State University (Cougars)	S1194	T1609	T3109
West Virginia University (Mountaineers)	S1197	T1592	T3092
Wichita State University (Shockers)	S1229	T1637	T3137
Wisconsin, University of (Badgers)	S1198	T1610	T3110
Wyoming, University of (Cowboys)	S1199	T1617	T3117


U.S. MILITARY - THANK YOU FOR YOUR SERVICE!
U.S. Military Selections


	\$18.00	\$10.00	\$18.00
	SpiritCup Four-Pack	SpiritTravelCup Single	SpiritTravelCup Two-Pack
U.S. Air Force	S1200	T1611	T3111
U.S. Army	S1201	T1612	T3112
U.S. Coast Guard	S1202	T1613	T3113
U.S. Marines	S1203	T1614	T3114
U.S. Navy	S1204	T1615	T3115

Collector Series
See Back Page for Cup Images

Americana - USA Flag	S1233	XXXXX	XXXXX
Basketball	S1236	XXXXX	XXXXX
Camo	XXXXX	T1640	T3140
Flowers	XXXXX	T1641	T3141
Mexico Flag	S1234	XXXXX	XXXXX
Soccer	S1237	XXXXX	XXXXX
Texas Flag	S1235	XXXXX	XXXXX

NEW COLLECTOR SERIES NEW



Buy & Ship Cups Directly
to Friends and Family at
www.BRAXdirect.com



BRAXfundraising.com

888-825-9339 | FAX 910-509-9293

BRAX Fundraising | 2002 Eastwood Road, Suite 202, Wilmington, NC 28403

SCAN TO VIEW ALL DESIGNS

PROUD PARTNERS



Football's National
Governing Body